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General information about company

Scrip code 541347

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE295701015

Name of the company

Parvati sweetners and Power limited

Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No

118
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articuiar es/No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the.Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi Y Number of Voting Rights held in each class
¢ ¢ No. of fully Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. fare 10 mgfa;a ° | of securities (IX)
Category Category o Nos. O paid up equity | paid-up underlying shares held oftotal no. ot shares . .
shareholder | shareholders . : - (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
D shares held equity Depository (VII) = (IV)+ Total as a
In (I1m) . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) 0
V) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VD) Asa%of (A+B+C2) |Classeg: |Class | . /o of
held (V) X egy ota (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 5 95713606 95713606 64.18 95713606 95713606 | 64.18
Group
B) Public 11021 53430211 53430211 35.82 53430211 53430211 |35.82
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1H) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 11026 149143817 149143817 100 149143817 149143817 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , I;I‘llmbef of
No. Of asa % Number of | %res d
' assuming full | Lockedin [P oos O Sub-categorizati fsh
No. Of Shares . gorization of shares
otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying | cOnversion of | shares (XII) bered | Number of
. Shares ) convertible encumpbere :
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding .. (XIII) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities ( as a %
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@D : Outstanding - percentage of A i
In convertible securities ) sa As a % | dematerialized
” Warrants d No. Of diluted share % of sa’o f XIV
securtties Xi and INO. capital) (XI)= of total | form ( ) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) (X1) Warrants pital) (XI) No. | total | No.
(Xi) (a) (VID+HX) As a (a) |Shares |(a) Shares gategory c'a}tegory c'a‘l‘Fegory
% of held held (1) (i) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 64.18 95713606
Group
(B) Public 35.82 53267642 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 148981248 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully No. Of | No. Of Total nos. OShareholdmg asa | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of paid up Paﬁly shares . shares held % of total no. of
Category & Name of ) . paid-up | underlying _ shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . ; (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity | Depository as per SCRR, a/0
(III) shares held h . AV)+H(V)+ Total
Iv) shares | Receipts V1) 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class ;
held (V) | (VI) % of (A+B+C2) |y > | Total Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu | , 9753037 9753037 | 6.54 9753037 9753037 | 6.54
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) |2 85960569 85960569 57.64 85960569 85960569 | 57.64
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 5 95713606 95713606 | 64.18 95713606 95713606 | 64.18
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 5 95713606 95713606 | 64.18 95713606 95713606 | 64.18
Promoter Group
(A)=(ANDHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(N Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
© Key Managerial 1 310505 310505 0.21 310505 310505 |0.21
Personnel
Investor Education
® and Protection Fund | 1 31234 31234 0.02 31234 31234 0.02
(IEPF)
Resident Individuals
(@ holding nominal ;) 7602056 7602056 | 5.1 7602056 7602056 | 5.1
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
() holding nominal ;o 43030172 43030172 | 28.85 43030172 43030172 |28.85
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident
(1) Indians (NRIs) 27 55589 55589 0.04 55589 55589 0.04
)] Bodies Corporate 39 498930 498930 0.33 498930 498930 0.33
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(m) Any Other (specify) | 152 1901725 1901725 1.28 1901725 1901725 1.28
Sub-Total (B)(4) 11021 53430211 53430211 35.82 53430211 53430211 |35.82
Total Public

Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)*+(B) 11021 53430211 53430211 35.82 53430211 53430211 |35.82
2)+B)3)*+(B)

“

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

;l"otal(A+B+C2 11026 149143817 149143817 | 100 149143817 149143817 | 100
Total (A+B-+C) 11026 149143817 149143817 | 100 149143817 149143817 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full Nun;{ber'of pledged or ation of sh

No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Lockedin | & 0 o Number of Sub-categorization of shares

Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | @ bered um erho

Underlying Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (XII) equlty Shares
Sr. . . . held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% As a % fe a &R]l)ze

securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total orm Sub- Sub- Sub-

(a) (VID+(X) As a % (a) Shares (a) |Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) (1) (11) (111)
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) 6.54 9753037
(d) 57.64 85960569
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 64.18 95713606
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 64.18 95713606
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(D+A)N2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4 Non-institutions
(c) 0.21 310505 0 0 0
6] 0.02 31234 0 0 0
(2) 5.1 7439590 0 0 0
(h) 28.85 43030172 0 0 0
(1) 0.04 55589 0 0 0
)] 0.33 498827 0 0 0
(m) 1.28 1901725 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 35.82 53267642 0 0 0

“)
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Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)()+
B)2)HB)(3)+
B)4)

35.82

53267642

C

Table IV - Statement showing

shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter-

Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2)

100

148981248

Total (A+B+C
)

100

148981248
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Jai Narayan Chouksey

Poonam Chouksey

Anupam Chouksey

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ACYPC2632A

ACYPC2633B

ADCPCI557TH

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

5962963

2862469

927605

9753037

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

5962963

2862469

927605

9753037

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.92

0.62

6.54

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

5962963

2862469

927605

9753037

Class eg:y

Total

5962963

2862469

927605

9753037

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4

1.92

0.62

6.54

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
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Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.92

0.62

6.54

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5962963

2862469

927605

9753037

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Ananjay Construction And Contracts Private Limited

Kalchuri Contractors Limited

Yamini Vyapaar Private Limited

PAN (II)

AAKCA6996]

AADCKO016E

AAACY3076B

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

46979061

38981508

85960569

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

46979061

38981508

85960569

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

31.5

26.14

57.64

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

46979061

38981508

85960569

Class eg:y

Total

46979061

38981508

85960569

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

31.5

26.14

57.64

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

12/18



2/10/24, 2:46 PM

file:///C:/Users/home/Desktop/h.html

h.html

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

31.5

26.14

57.64

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

46979061

38981508

85960569

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

13/18
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Parth Suryawanshi

Vijay Suryawansi

Yogesh Kumar Chouksey

Click here to go back

PAN (ID)

GNOPS0806R

AJAPS5221L

AHDPC7061R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

7999898

7999975

2208674

18208547

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

7999898

7999975

2208674

18208547

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.36

5.36

1.48

12.21

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

7999898

7999975

2208674

18208547

Class eg:y

Total

7999898

7999975

2208674

18208547

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.36

5.36

1.48

12.21

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
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Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.36

5.36

1.48

12.21

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

7999898

7999975

2208674

18208547

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

Category

LLP

HUF

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

143

152

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1314310

568974

18441

1901725

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

1314310

568974

18441

1901725

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.88

0.38

0.01

1.27

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1314310

568974

18441

1901725

Class eg:y

Total

1314310

568974

18441

1901725

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.88

0.38

0.01

1.27

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

0.88

0.38

0.01

1.27

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1314310

568974

18441

1901725

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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