General information about company	
Scrip code	541347
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE295Z01015
Name of the company	Parvati sweetners and Power limited
Whether company is SME	Yes
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2023
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits									
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)							
As on shareholding date	0	0							
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0							
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0							
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0							
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0							

			Table I	- Summa	ary Statement	t holding of sp	pecified securities				
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares held	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	derlying shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per	No of Voting	g (XIV)	Rights	Total as a
(-)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	95713606			95713606	64.18	95713606		95713606	64.18
(B)	Public	11021	53430211			53430211	35.82	53430211		53430211	35.82
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	11026	149143817			149143817	100	149143817		149143817	100

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of speci	ified	securiti	es			
Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying Underlying Shares Underlying Underlying Underlying		Shares Underlying Underlying Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Underlying Underlying Underlying Underlying Outstanding Outst		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding as a % assuming full conversion of convertible convertible convertible		equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares				
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				64.18					95713606			
(B)	Public				35.82					53267642	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					148981248	0	0	0

	Table II	- Statemen	t showing sl	narehold	ing pattern	of the Prom	noter and Promo	ter Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a	Number of class of sec		Rights held in	each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights) Rights	Total as
	and Sharehelders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sh	nowing shareho	lding pattern of	f the Promo	oter and Promo	oter Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	9753037			9753037	6.54	9753037		9753037	6.54
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	85960569			85960569	57.64	85960569		85960569	57.64
Sub-Total (A) (1)		5	95713606			95713606	64.18	95713606		95713606	64.18
(2)	Foreign						•				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	95713606			95713606	64.18	95713606		95713606	64.18
В	Table III - Statement s	howing shareho	olding pattern o	of the Publi	c shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government /	State Governm	ent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel	1	310505			310505	0.21	310505		310505	0.21
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	31234			31234	0.02	31234		31234	0.02
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	10722	7602056			7602056	5.1	7602056		7602056	5.1
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	79	43030172			43030172	28.85	43030172		43030172	28.85
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	27	55589			55589	0.04	55589		55589	0.04
(1)	Bodies Corporate	39	498930			498930	0.33	498930		498930	0.33

h.html

(m)	Any Other (specify)	152	1901725			1901725	1.28	1901725	1901725	1.28
Sub-Total (B)(4)		11021	53430211			53430211	35.82	53430211	53430211	35.82
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		11021	53430211			53430211	35.82	53430211	53430211	35.82
С	Table IV - Statement s	showing shareh	olding pattern o	f the Non 1	Promoter- Non	Public shareho	lder			
Total (A+B+C2)		11026	149143817			149143817	100	149143817	149143817	100
Total (A+B+C)		11026	149143817			149143817	100	149143817	149143817	100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding par	ttern	of the I	Prom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (Group					
(1)	Indian											
(a)				6.54					9753037			
(d)				57.64					85960569			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				64.18					95713606			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				64.18					95713606			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder		-		1		
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ns								1		
(c)				0.21					310505	0	0	0
(f)				0.02					31234	0	0	0
(g)				5.1					7439590	0	0	0
(h)				28.85					43030172	0	0	0
(i)				0.04					55589	0	0	0
(1)				0.33					498827	0	0	0
(m)				1.28					1901725	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				35.82					53267642	0	0	0

h.html

Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				35.82					53267642	0	0	0
С	Table IV - State	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Non Pron	noter-	Non Pub	lic sha	areholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					148981248			
Total (A+B+C				100					148981248			

		Individuals/Hindu undiv	ded Family			
Searial No.	1	2	3			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Jai Narayan Chouksey	Poonam Chouksey	Anupam Chouksey	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	ACYPC2632A	ACYPC2633B	ADCPC1557H	Total		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5962963	2862469	927605	9753037		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5962963	2862469	927605	9753037		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4	1.92	0.62	6.54		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	5962963	2862469	927605	9753037		
Class eg:y						
Total	5962963	2862469	927605	9753037		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4	1.92	0.62	6.54		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No.						

h.html

		H.HI		
Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4	1.92	0.62	6.54
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares p	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5962963	2862469	927605	9753037
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

	Any	y Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Ananjay Construction And Contracts Private Limited	Kalchuri Contractors Limited	Yamini Vyapaar Private Limited	
PAN (II)	AAKCA6996J	AADCK0016E	AAACY3076B	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	0	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	46979061	38981508	0	85960569
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	46979061	38981508	0	85960569
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	31.5	26.14	0	57.64
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	46979061	38981508	0	85960569
Class eg:y				
Total	46979061	38981508	0	85960569
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	31.5	26.14	0	57.64
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				

		n.ntmi		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	31.5	26.14	0	57.64
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	46979061	38981508	0	85960569
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

	Individuals - ii. I	ndividual shareholders hol	ding nominal share capital in exces	ss of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Parth Suryawanshi	Vijay Suryawansi	Yogesh Kumar Chouksey	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	GNOPS0806R	AJAPS5221L	AHDPC7061R	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	7999898	7999975	2208674	18208547
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	7999898	7999975	2208674	18208547
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.36	5.36	1.48	12.21
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)		,
Class eg: X	7999898	7999975	2208674	18208547
Class eg:y				
Total	7999898	7999975	2208674	18208547
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.36	5.36	1.48	12.21
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No.				

			n.ntml	
Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.36	5.36	1.48	12.21
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	7999898	7999975	2208674	18208547
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization	of shares			
Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2	3			
Category	LLP	HUF	Clearing Members			
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category			
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back		
PAN (II)				Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	3	143	6	152		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1314310	568974	18441	1901725		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1314310	568974	18441	1901725		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.88	0.38	0.01	1.27		
Number of Voting	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	1314310	568974	18441	1901725		
Class eg:y						
Total	1314310	568974	18441	1901725		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.88	0.38	0.01	1.27		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						

			11.11(1111		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.88	0.38	0.01	1.27	
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1314310	568974	18441	1901725	
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	